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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4221
ANSWERED ON:06.09.2012
DATA RELATED TO SC IN ANNUAL REPORTS
Verma Shri Sajjan Singh

Will the Minister of CORPORATE AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has asked the Indian Corporate Sector to publish the data related to persons belonging to scheduled castes recruited by them in their annual report;

(b) if so, the reaction of Indian Corporate Industries Association thereto; and

(c) the number of such candidates recruited in corporate industries so far?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS (SHRI. R.P.N. SINGH)

(a):- No, Madam.

(b) to (c):- Do not arise in view of reply to 'a' above.
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